
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID19-1649 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:5/1/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/13/2019 6/13/2019

Title: Actions pertaining to the Building and Safety Services Division professional plan check services:
1. Approve the Seventh Amendment to extend the current Consultant Services Agreement
between Brooks Ransom and Associates and the City of Fresno until September 30, 2019 and to
increase the contract amount by an additional $30,000.
2. Approve the Seventh Amendment to extend the current Consultant Services Agreement
between Interwest and the City of Fresno until September 30, 2019.

Sponsors: Planning and Development Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Seventh Amendment to Agreement with Brooks Ransom, 2. Seventh Amendment to Agreement
with Interwest, 3. Original Contract with Brooks Ransom and Associates, 4. Original Contract with
Interwest Consulting Group

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council6/13/2019 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

